
TPVA 3-14-2015 Individual Lewis Class
Company First Last Scores Awards

Clay Assassins Tim Edwards 97 A1
Lead Dispensers Brooks Holzhauser 96 A2
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 95
Individual Arnold Towley 95
Labor Finders Jeff Boyd 93
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Jim Miller 93
Takata Team 1 Scott Caudill 92
Takata Team 1 Joe Brophy 92
R & R Trap Quint Roberson 91
Clay Assassins Kenneth Oaks 90
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 90
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Dustin Allen 90
Individual Bill Mapes 90
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Ross Dickinson 89
Clay Assassins Larry Oaks 88
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Albert Garza 88
Individual Armen Gamalyan 88
Swaim Ranch Ross Payne 88
Lead Dispensers Steve Milam 86
Lead Dispensers Trey Barring 85
Lead Dispensers Brendon Graff 85
Team Allen Jimmy Menn 85
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 85
Y Bar Ranch John Moon 85
Individual John Huie 85
Individual Johnny Nguyen 84 B1
Maps of Texas Kevin Trimble 84 B2
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Bobby Head 84
Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 83
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 83



TPVA 3-14-2015 Individual Lewis Class
Company First Last Scores Awards

Takata Team 2 Sid Edwards 83
Burns & McDonnell Weston Williams 82
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 82
Individual Brent Baucum 82
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Robert Yarborough 81
Individual Steve Mang 81
R & R Trap Butch Roberson 80
Excel Modular Scaffold Mike Scarbrough 80
Y Bar Ranch - Individual Jody Johnson 80
R & R Trap Mike Moretich 79
Individual Monica Tedford 79
Metal Kitchens Howard Hulsebosch 77
Burns & McDonnell Derrick Stewart 77
Excel Modular Scaffold Brandon Munn 76
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Justin Marvin 75 C1
Takata Team 2 Scott Simpton 75 C2
Labor Finders Tim Wilhelm 75
Labor Finders Jerry Conway 74
Swaim Ranch Reagan Payne 74
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Larry Jones 73
Burns & McDonnell Ronny Buskin 73
Metal Kitchens Sharon Propes 72
Excel Modular Scaffold Gary Munn 71
Excel Modular Scaffold Travis Henstad 71
Metal Kitchens Glen Propes 70
Takata Team 1 Alvin Guerrero 70
Takata Team 1 Lorraine Lawrence 70
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Jose Lagura 70
Team Allen Candace Allen 69
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Danny Rodriguez 69



TPVA 3-14-2015 Individual Lewis Class
Company First Last Scores Awards

Metal Kitchens Alec Dickerson 68
Maps of Texas Danny Pape 66
Swaim Ranch Veterans David Bodker 65
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Juan Guardado 63
Burns & McDonnell Johnny Godwin 63
Takata Team 2 Brian Werely 62
Takata Team 2 Frank Cardenas 61 D1
Maps of Texas Lenard Delasantos 61 D2
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Shelby Aelvoet 60
Maps of Texas Oscar Perez 58
Wayne Wright Charlie Gant 58
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Frank Ellis 58
Wayne Wright Anthony Baugh 57
Team Allen Stacey Allen 55
Help Our Wounded Josue Lopez 53
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Keith Martin 50
Swaim Ranch Veterans Anthony Netto 49
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Ray Nieto 49
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc David Bradshaw 48
Team Allen Willard Allen 46
Clay Assassins Ronald Clark 45
Help Our Wounded Veronica Esponisa 44
Help Our Wounded Manuel Riojas 44
Wayne Wright Matthew Bourbon 41
Individual David Kirkpatrick 39
Individual Dr. Ben 39
Wayne Wright Carlton Tucker 37
R & R Trap Warren Tinseth 35
Individual Ed Kaska 33
Help Our Wounded Sean Michaud 14



TPVA 3-14-2015 Team
Company First Last Scores Awards

Longhorn Propane of South Texas Ross Dickinson 89
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Jim Miller 93
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Albert Garza 88
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Dustin Allen 90

360
Lead Dispensers Trey Barring 85
Lead Dispensers Brooks Holzhauser 96
Lead Dispensers Brendon Graff 85
Lead Dispensers Steve Milam 86

352
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 85
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 83
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 90
Y Bar Ranch John Moon 85

343
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 82
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 95
Swaim Ranch Ross Payne 88
Swaim Ranch Reagan Payne 74

339
Labor Finders Lew Curatolo 83
Labor Finders Jerry Conway 74
Labor Finders Tim Wilhelm 75
Labor Finders Jeff Boyd 93

325
Takata Team 1 Scott Caudill 92
Takata Team 1 Joe Brophy 92
Takata Team 1 Alvin Guerrero 70
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TPVA 3-14-2015 Team
Company First Last Scores Awards

Takata Team 1 Lorraine Lawrence 70
324

Clay Assassins Larry Oaks 88
Clay Assassins Kenneth Oaks 90
Clay Assassins Tim Edwards 97
Clay Assassins Ronald Clark 45

320
Excel Modular Scaffold Brandon Munn 76
Excel Modular Scaffold Gary Munn 71
Excel Modular Scaffold Mike Scarbrough 80
Excel Modular Scaffold Travis Henstad 71

298
Burns & McDonnell Johnny Godwin 63
Burns & McDonnell Ronny Buskin 73
Burns & McDonnell Derrick Stewart 77
Burns & McDonnell Weston Williams 82

295
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Robert Yarborough 81
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Larry Jones 73
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Shelby Aelvoet 60
Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Justin Marvin 75

289
Metal Kitchens Glen Propes 70
Metal Kitchens Sharon Propes 72
Metal Kitchens Alec Dickerson 68
Metal Kitchens Howard Hulsebosch 77

287



TPVA 3-14-2015 Team
Company First Last Scores Awards

R & R Trap Butch Roberson 80
R & R Trap Quint Roberson 91
R & R Trap Mike Moretich 79
R & R Trap Warren Tinseth 35

285
Takata Team 2 Scott Simpton 75
Takata Team 2 Frank Cardenas 61
Takata Team 2 Brian Werely 62
Takata Team 2 Sid Edwards 83

281
Maps of Texas Danny Pape 66
Maps of Texas Oscar Perez 58
Maps of Texas Kevin Trimble 84
Maps of Texas Lenard Delasantos 61

269
Team Allen Willard Allen 46
Team Allen Stacey Allen 55
Team Allen Candace Allen 69
Team Allen Jimmy Menn 85

255
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Bobby Head 84
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Keith Martin 50
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Ray Nieto 49
Dixie RV & Boat Storage Danny Rodriguez 69

252



TPVA 3-14-2015 Team
Company First Last Scores Awards

Texas Dove Hunters Assoc David Bradshaw 48
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Juan Guardado 63
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Jose Lagura 70
Texas Dove Hunters Assoc Frank Ellis 58

239
Wayne Wright Matthew Bourbon 41
Wayne Wright Carlton Tucker 37
Wayne Wright Charlie Gant 58
Wayne Wright Anthony Baugh 57

193
Help Our Wounded Veronica Esponisa 44
Help Our Wounded Josue Lopez 53
Help Our Wounded Manuel Riojas 44
Help Our Wounded Sean Michaud 14

155
Swaim Ranch Veterans David Bodker 65
Swaim Ranch Veterans Anthony Netto 49

114



TPVA 3-15-2015 Trap Event
First Last Score Award

Ronnie Buffkin 18 1st
Alvin Guerrero 18 2nd
Weston Williams 17 3rd
Larry Oaks 17
David Bodken 15
Glen 15
Anthony Netto 14
Tim Edwards 14
Sharron 14
Derek Stewart 13
Anthony Baugh 11
Travis Hemstad 10
Manuel Riogas 10
Robert Y 10
Alec 8
Kenneth Oaks 7
Seth Stewart 6
Ronald Clark 6
Veronica Espinosa 6



 3-14-2015 TPVA Kill'n Clays Awards

First Last Score Award

Ronnie Buffkin 18 1st

Alvin Guerrero 18 2nd

Weston Williams 17 3rd

Team First Last Score Award

Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 82 LYCH

Individual Monica Tedford 79 LYRU

Metal Kitchens Sharon Propes 72 LY3rd

Team First Last Score Award

Maps of Texas Kevin Trimble 84 WC CH

Metal Kitchens Howard Hulsebosch 77 WC RU

Takata Team 1 Alvin Guerrero 70 WC 3rd

Team First Last Score Award

Clay Assassins Tim Edwards 97 A1

Lead Dispensers Brooks Holzhauser 96 A2

Individual Johnny Nguyen 84 B1

Maps of Texas Kevin Trimble 84 B2

Ancira Winton-Chevrolet Justin Marvin 75 C1

Takata Team 2 Scott Simpton 75 C2

Takata Team 2 Frank Cardenas 61 D1

Maps of Texas Lenard Delasantos 61 D2

Team First Last Score Award

Longhorn Propane of South Texas Ross Dickinson 89
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Jim Miller 93
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Albert Garza 88
Longhorn Propane of South Texas Dustin Allen 90

360
Lead Dispensers Trey Barring 85
Lead Dispensers Brooks Holzhauser 96
Lead Dispensers Brendon Graff 85
Lead Dispensers Steve Milam 86

352
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 85
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 83
Y Bar Ranch David Ash 90
Y Bar Ranch John Moon 85
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